
2nd Grade - Baseball Schedule 2025 
 

1 - Better Life Chiropractic & Wellness - Cocagne (green) 
 2 - Sheridan Remembers Kyle Nack - Pittner (light blue) 

 3 - Sheboygan Pine Club - Jentsch (red) 
4 - Majerle’s Black River Grill - Johnston (orange) 

 
 

May 21 - July 30 | Wednesday Nights 
Location: Cooper Elementary  - First team listed is the HOME team 

 
Wed. May 21 Wed. May 28 Wed. June 4 Wed. June 11 

Team 1  vs Team 2 
5:00p @ Cooper 

Team 3  vs Team 1  
5:00p @ Cooper 

Team 2  vs Team 3 
5:00p @ Cooper 

Team 3  vs Team 4  
5:00p @ Cooper  

Team 4  vs Team 3  
6:30p @  Cooper 

Cancelled Due to Weather 
-Will Not Make Up Unless 
More Games Cancelled 

Team 2  vs Team 4 
6:30p @  Cooper 

 
Cancelled Due to Weather 

Moved to Wed. July 2 

Team 1  vs Team 4 
6:30p @ Cooper 

Team 2  vs Team 1 
6:30p @  Cooper  

Wed. June 18 Wed. June 25 Wed. July 2 Wed. July 9 

Team 1  vs Team 3 
5:00p @ Cooper  

 Team 4  vs Team 1 
5:00p @ Cooper 

Team 3  vs Team 1  
5:00p @ Cooper 

Team 3  vs Team 4 
5:00p @ Cooper 

Team 4  vs Team 2 
6:30p @ Cooper 

Cancelled Due to Weather 
-Will Not Make Up, Partial 
Refunds End of Season 

Team 3  vs Team 2 
6:30p @ Cooper 

Team 2  vs Team 4 
6:30p @  Cooper 

Cancelled Due to Weather 
-Will Not Make Up, Partial 
Refunds End of Season 

Team 1  vs Team 2   
6:30p @ Cooper 

Wed. July 16 Wed. July 23 Wed. July 30  

Team 4  vs Team 2 
5:00p @ Cooper 

Team 1  vs Team 4 
5:00p @ Cooper 

Team 2  vs Team 1 
5:00p @ Cooper 

 

Team 3  vs Team 1   
6:30p @ Cooper 

Cancelled Due to Weather 
-Will Not Make Up, Partial 
Refunds End of Season 

Team 2  vs Team 3   
6:30p @ Cooper 

Team 4  vs Team 3   
6:30p @ Cooper 

 
 
 

Cancelation Information/Weather Hotline 
Please call the Recreation Dept. Weather Hotline number at 920-208-5805 for cancellation information or go to our 

Facebook page for more information. All cancellations will be posted by 4:00 p.m. or decisions will be made on site. 
 

State law prohibits alcohol and/or smoking by anyone on school property. 
 

Equipment Return 
Coaches! Please return your equipment to the Community Rec Department by Friday, August 8th.​  

3330 Stahl Road | 920-459-3773 


